External Financing 0 0%

Total Unspent 128,953 -6,849,904%

During quarter 1 of FY 2025/2026, the department received cumulative revenue of Ugx 199,446,000(one hundred ninety nine million four forty six
thounsand only) which is 25% of the planned annual budget of Ugx 796,033,000. (seven hundred ninety six million thirty three thousand shillings) of
the received money cumulated release Ugx 169,695,000(one hundred sixty nine million six hundred ninety five shillings) was wage Ugx 27,752,000
was program conditional grant none-wage recurrent Ugx 2,000,000 was District unconditional grant none-wage.